
M/WBE Summary 

Project specific subgoals stated in the solicitation were 1.96% African American; 8.78% Hispanic; 1.25% 
Native/Asian; and 3.09% WBE.   Participation for this change order: 

The following participation is pro-rated based on the original compliance plan since the actual work quantities 
are unknown at this time. 

 
MBE TOTAL – PRIME    $567,074.45 69.06% 
(MH) Muniz Concrete & Contracting Inc., Austin, TX $567,074.45 69.06% 
  
MBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $27,672.18 3.37% 

 
African American Subtotal $16,833.23 2.05% 
(MB) Austex Tree Service, Inc., Round Rock, TX (erosion control) $10,099.94  1.23% 
(MB) Ash-Nem Trucking, Austin, TX (hauling) $6,733.29 0.82% 
 
 Hispanic Subtotal $246.34 0.03% 
(MH) Lone Star Ready Mix, Leander, TX (concrete supply)  $246.34 0.03% 
 
Native/Asian Subtotal $10,592.62 1.29% 
(MA) Benqwest, Austin, TX (Fuel)  $8,457.67 1.03% 
(FA) Rama Tiru, Austin, TX (construction photography) $2,134.95 0.26% 

 
WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $58,711.01 7.15% 
(FH) Austin Constructors, Austin, TX (concrete work) $43,109.48 5.25% 
(FW) Piatra Inc., Austin, TX (railing) $15,601.53 1.90% 
  
NON M/WBE TOTAL – SUBCONTRACTORS $167,675.36 20.42% 
Centex Materials, Austin, TX (concrete supply) $113,891.15 13.87% 
Highway Technologies, Austin, TX (barricades) $46,968.81 5.72% 
Viking Construction, Inc., Georgetown, TX (paving) $6,815.40 0.83% 
 

Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order: 
  

 
PRIME: 
84.17% Hispanic     
 
SUBCONTRACTORS: 

1.74% African American; 0.02% Hispanic; 1.18% Native/Asian; 6.22% WBE; and 6.67% Non 
M/WBE.     
 

TOTAL: 

1.74% African American; 68.07% Hispanic; 1.18% Native/Asian; 6.22% WBE; and 6.67% Non 
M/WBE.     


	Overall participation for the entire project, including this change order:
	PRIME:
	84.17% Hispanic
	1.74% African American; 0.02% Hispanic; 1.18% Native/Asian; 6.22% WBE; and 6.67% Non M/WBE.
	1.74% African American; 68.07% Hispanic; 1.18% Native/Asian; 6.22% WBE; and 6.67% Non M/WBE.

